Discus

Shot Put

Javelin

Open
22y
21y
20y
19y
18y
17y
16y
15y
14y
13y
12y
11y
10y
Open
22y
21y
20y
19y
18y
17y
16y
15y
14y
13y
12y
11y
10y

9y
Open

22y

21y
20y

19y
18y

17y

16y

15y
14y

13y
12y
11y
65-69

54.28

50.55
53.93
54.28
52.53
47.53
46.04

46.27
40.87
41.89

37.90
33.06
30.55

15.93
14.14
13.54
12.69
13.46
12.84
14.27

12.21
13.39
13.27
12.45

10.98
12.12
9.60

7.33
50.55

58.12
48.50
58.12
47.54
42.70
44.66
44.15
49.96
48.48
53.01
50.55
53.67
42.68

51.09
35.06
33.76
39.05

27.64

16.80
7.91

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

750g
750g
500g

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
600

600-old
600
600-old
600
600
600-old
600
600
600-old
500
600
500
600

500
500
600
400

400

600-old
600

Gold Coast Victory

Female Throws Records

Kirsty Williams

Kirsty Williams
Kirsty Williams
Kirsty Williams
Kirsty Williams
Taryn Gollshewsky
Jaymi Schultz

Kirsty Williams
Kirsty Williams
Kirsty Williams

Ché Kenneally
Tiffany Ferrantino
Ché Kenneally

Chelsea Lenarduzzi
Chelsea Lenarduzzi

Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith

Catherine Tattersall

Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith

Lara Nielsen

Sarah Thorpe
Grace Collins
Kirsty Williams
Ché Kenneally
Kirsty Williams

Tiffany Ferrantino
Ché Kenneally
Ché Kenneally

Tiffany Ferrantino
Alexandra Roberts

Cherry Harvey
Sonia Weatherley
Cherry Harvey
Sonia Weatherley
Sonia Weatherley
Cherry Harvey
Sonia Weatherley
Alexandra Roberts
Cherry Harvey
Alexandra Roberts
Alexandra Roberts
Alexandra Roberts
Sonia Weatherley
Alexandra Roberts
Grace Collins
Jessica Hughes
Jessica Hughes
Kirsty Williams

Lisa Pearce
Robyn Wales

13/01/1997

13/01/1997
13/01/1997
13/01/1997
13/01/1997
18/05/1993
26/04/1990

13/01/1997
13/01/1997
13/01/1997

2/02/1995
14/02/1994
2/02/1995

26/11/1995
26/11/1995
30/09/1968
28/06/1989
30/09/1968
19/12/1992

8/06/1999

17/05/2003
13/01/1997

2/02/1995
13/01/1997

14/02/1994
2/02/1995
2/02/1995

14/02/1994
9/04/2001

21/11/1966
26/12/1988
21/11/1966
26/12/1988
26/12/1988
21/11/1966
26/12/1988
9/04/2001
21/11/1966
9/04/2001
9/04/2001
9/04/2001
26/12/1988

9/04/2001
17/05/2003
22/06/1997
22/06/1997

13/01/1997

20/02/1974
17/05/1952
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QSAC

uQ, St Lucia
GUAT
QSAC
QSAC
GCCAT

SOPAC, Sydney

QIld All Schools,
QSAC

Qld Champs, SAF

NSW All Schools,
SOPAC

GCCAT
Olympic Park, Melb

QSAC

Carrara Stadium,
Gold Cst

SAF, Nathan
Leeds

uQ
Canberra

Sydney
Nth Qd Champs,
TSV

SAF, Nathan

QIld All Schools,
QSAC

QSAC, QLAA

NSW All Schools,
SOPAC

QSAC
QSAC
QSAC

APS
SOPAC, Homebush

Hamilton, NZ
QSAC

Hamilton, NZ
QSAC

GCCAT

Brisbane

QSAC

SOPAC, Homebush
Adelaide

SOPAC, Homebush
SOPAC, Homebush
SOPAC, Homebush

uQ

Aust All Schools,
Canberra

QSAC, Nathan
State Champs, SAF
QSAC

GCCAT

Toowoomba
SAF, Brisbane

19/11/2016

7/01/2018
3/02/2017
19/11/2016
21/11/2015
12/06/2010
8/12/2006

26/10/2012
19/02/2010
7/10/2010

13/11/2007
28/11/2005
6/09/2005

17/02/2018
16/12/2017
18/07/1989
23/08/2009
17/10/1987
12/03/2010
24/09/2016

7/03/2019
28/10/2012
29/03/2009

7/10/2010

17/10/2006
18/10/2006
6/09/2005

14/08/2003
15/03/2018

20/02/1988
6/02/2010
20/02/1988
20/03/2009
5/07/2008
8/02/1986
10/03/2007
23/02/2019
10/11/1984
16/03/2018
15/03/2018
27/03/2017
4/12/2004

4/12/2016
13/10/2017
20/02/2011
22/10/2010

25/09/2009

7/04/1985
15/02/2019



Hammer

Open
22y
21y
20y

19y

18y
17y

16y
15y

14y

13y

13y
12y
30-34
45-49

56.04

37.24
33.73

44.30

56.04
58.92

54.62

58.43
55.75
45.47
50.30
39.95

43.34
33.55

42.33
38.68

4.0

4.0
4.0

4.0

4.0
3.0

4.0

3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

Gold Coast Victory

Female Throws Records

Lara Nielsen

Sonia Weatherley
Kimberley Bright-Mync
Chelsea Brown

Lara Nielsen
Caitlyn Hester

Lara Nielsen
Lara Roberts
Lara Roberts
Ché Kenneally
Lara Roberts
Ché Kenneally
Lara Roberts

Stephanie Squires

Teresa Cokley
Althea Mackie

19/12/1992

26/12/1988
22/11/1996

17/01/1997

19/12/1992
17/09/1999

19/12/1992

7/11/2003

7/11/2003
2/02/1995
7/11/2003
2/02/1995

7/11/2003
15/08/1988

4/10/1972
9/04/1970

Sydney

SAF

QSAC, Nathan

Aus Jnr, Perth,
WA

Sydney
Townsville

All Schools,
Hobart

Sports Reserve,
T'ville

SAF, Brisbane
All Schools,
Doncaster
GUAT

All Schools,
Hobart

Aust All Schools,
Canberra

ANZ

SAF
RBSSC

13/03/2010

21/02/2009
26/02/2016

12/03/2016

13/03/2010
23/09/2016

6/12/2009

27/06/2019
13/10/2018
4/12/2010
15/09/2017
4/12/2009

3/12/2016
26/10/2001

24/02/2007
4/11/2018



